
7/1/2024

First Last Start

Day Seq Name Name Phone E-Mail Month

Tues 1 Dan Baczyk 201-906-3267 danbaczyk@gmail.com April

Tues 2 Alex Baron 201-981-9756 abaron744@gmail.com May

Tues 3 Charles Berkowitz 201-410-1134 cberkowitz1@mac.com April

Tues 4 Kevin Brophy 201-615-9762 kfxbrophy@gmail.com July

Tues 5 Dave Cobin 201-788-6465 dacobin@aol.com June

Tues 6 Geoffrey Cooper 201-510-3351 geoffcooper@optonline.net April

Tues 7 Tom Desmond 201-447-0985 tomlizd@gmail.com June

Tues 8 Ed Dowd 201-787-9385 eddowd@yahoo.com April

Tues 9 John Duke 201-819-9649 duke.bowl.golf04@gmail.com April

Tues 10 Fred Gastrock 973-728-9257 gastrock@optonline.net April

Tues 11 George Giaquinto 201-394-5464 geogiaquinto@optonline.net April

Tues 12 Joe Giglietta 516-297-1010 giglietta@aol.com April

Tues 13 Dan Grieco 201-819-3507 dang333@gmail.com April

Tues 14 Matt Harold 201-724-5808 mattharold@hotmail.com April

Tues 15 Keith Hinrichs 201-321-5244 hinrichs.keith@gmail.com April

Tues 16 Bill Iolonardi 914-588-4675 bio80g@gmail.com April

Tues 17 Jeff Keller 201-567-6337 sendtojeffkeller@gmail.com July

Tues 18 Bob Kozar 201-696-8245 bkozar1@aol.com May

Tues 19 Richard Kuller 201-615-4989 rich.kuller@gmail.com April

Tues 20 Wayne Lemme 551-579-7515 wayne.lemme101@gmail.com April

Tues 21 Ernie Lepori 201-264-4947 lepori@verizon.net May

Tues 22 Richard Lowenburg 551-486-5231 rlowenburg@icloud.com April

Tues 23 Steve Marcone 973-224-3370 wireless812@gmail.com June

Tues 24 John McDonagh 201-370-0541 jmcdonagh9@me.com April

Tues 25 Don Peterfriend 201-825-7515 dpeterfriend@yahoo.com April

Tues 26 William Rooney 201-478-3718 wtrooney@optonline.net April

Tues 27 Art Sapperstein 201-452-0545 art.sapperstein@gmail.com July

Tues 28 Mike Serpico 201-652-1918 mikeserp1@gmail.com April

Tues 29 John Smith 201-788-6283 smithhoops@aol.com April

Tues 30 Joe Taormina 201-314-4567 joet807@optonline.net June

Tues 31 Don Togneri 908-347-2820 dj2dm2@hotmail.com April

Tues 32 Joe Vidal 201-312-5868 jrvidal7@optonline.net April

Fri 1 Bill Burdick 201-669-6676 golfburd@aol.com April

Fri 2 Paul Fazio 201-410-3681 faz90@optonline.net April

Fri 3 Steve Fromm 201-294-5424 Stevefromm1@gmail.com April

Fri 4 Tony Galiano 201-665-4015 conegito1943@ix.netcom.com July

Fri 5 Tom Holland 201-652-5720 hollandtom93@gmail.com June

Fri 6 Doug Hughes 201-370-8208 dhughes826@optonline.net June

Fri 7 Jerry Lynch 201-264-6792 rathmore43@gmail.com June

Fri 8 Charlie Mulkeen 201-745-3915 mulkeencd@gmail.com April

Fri 9 Jerome Mykietyn 973-694-1729 linje@optonline.net May

Fri 10 Joe Savitscus 201-446-9694 jcsavitscus@gmail.com May

Fri 11 Sid Sobel 201-264-8157 sidsobel@optonline.net April

Fri 12 Dick Spalckhaver 201-652-7359 alpine47@verizon.net May

Fri 13 Jim Stevens 201-982-0659 jrs287esq@aol.com April

Fri 14 Bob Vallario 201-248-8486 bobvallario0249@outlook.com May

Both 1 Jim Albes 201-566-7804 jim.albes@gmail.com April

Both 2 Fred Barbi 201-663-0208 fbarbi77@aol.com April

Both 3 Joe Coppola Jr 201-665-2177 bceajoe47@gmail.com April

Both 4 Fred Damiano 551-427-3106 fjdamiano@hotmail.com May

Both 5 Patrick Donahue 201-615-2718 pjdonohue1221@gmail.com April

Both 6 Walter Jenkins 201-446-0939 waltjjen@optonline.net May

Both 7 Enzo Magnano 845-753-5349 magnano@optonline.net April

Both 8 Mark McCrodden 201-693-1378 mmccrodden@hotmail.com April

Both 9 Rick Pascal 201-208-7191 rickpas@optonline.net May

Both 10 Charles Ras 201-249-7226 charlesjras@msn.com July

Both 11 Ralph Spinnato 917-453-2275 Spinn986@gmail.com April

Both 12 Dennis Stefanelli 201-873-2776 denstefanelli@msn.com April

Both 13 Charlie Tuch 973-636-9211 clt976@optonline.net May
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